
2

ART 241:

Sophomore Cornerstone
3

Wheaton  College

Department of Art

Bachelor of Art 
in

Art: Studio Art
Student Name:

Cell Phone:
E-mail:

Sem Hrs GrArt Electives

3

3

3

3

3

3

ART 211:  Painting 1  ART 213:  Printmaking 1
ART 221:  Taking Pictures ART 231:  Sculpture 1
ART 293: Mentoring Seminar ART 312:  Photography 1
ART 313:  Printmaking 2 ART 316:  Ceramics 1
ART 318:  Graphic Design 1 ART 319:  Documentary Photography
ART 323:  Figure Drawing ART 324:  Photography 2
ART 325:  Cinema  ART 326:  Digital Filmmaking
ART 327:  Painting 2  ART 328:  Advanced Digital Studio
ART 329:  Community Art  ART 332:  Graphic Design 2
ART 336:  Ceramics 2  ART 339:  Sculpture 2
ART 375:  Studies in Studio Art ART 381:  New Media Art and Criticism
ART 382:  Art and Technology ART 383:  Digital Photography
ART 418:  Sculpture 3  ART 423:  Advanced Drawing
ART 424:  Photography 3 ART 426:  Digital Filmmaking 2
ART 427:  Painting 3  ART 429:  Community Art 2
ART 432:  Graphic Design 3

Studio Elective Options

Choose 6 classes / 18 hours

3

3

4

4

3

Sem Hrs GrFoundation Core

ART 351: (1800 - Present)

History of Art & Architecture 2

ART 251: (Ancient - 1800)

History of Art & Architecture 1

ART 234:

Digital Studio

ART 233:

Creativity & Design

ART 232:

Drawing 1

ART 497:

Exhibition Practicum

ART 494-2:

Senior Capstone
2

Junior Critique

Sophomore Portfolio Review

Pass Fail

Wheaton College Art       Modified: August 2021

Contacts:
•

•

•

Prof. Cherith Lundin - Painting and Printmaking 
Cherith.Lundin@wheaton.edu
Prof. David Hooker - Ceramics and Sculpture 
David.Hooker@wheaton.edu
Prof.Jeremy Botts - Graphic Design 
Jeremy.Botts@wheaton.edu

• Prof. Kaye Lee Patton - Drawing & Community Art
Kaye.Patton@wheaton.edu

• Prof. Greg Schreck - Photography
Gregory.Schreck@wheaton.edu

• Prof. Joonhee Park - Film and Media
Joonhee.Park@wheaton.edu

Phone:  (630) 752 - 5050

Reviews




